105000057820

(Requestor's Name)	
(Address)	
(Address)	
(nudicas)	
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL	
(Business Entity Name)	
(Dusiness Entry Name)	
(Document Number)	
Certified Copies Certificates of Status	_
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	

Office Use Only



600079133656

এক বিষ্ণা নাৰ্যা । 08/28/06--01012--023 **50.

SECRETARY OF STATE
SIVISION OF CORPORATION





2625 Commons Boulevard Beavercreek, Ohio 45431 Phone: (937) 427-1367 Fax: (937) 427-1369

Practice Areas:

Business
Corporate
Transactional
Real Estate
Zoning
Construction Law
Municipal Law
Complex Litigation
Corporate & Personal Tax
Trust & Estate Planning
A Law Firm Designed
for Business

医动脉神经管 医水

August 23, 2006

ടുകുടികൊന്നുന്നു. 2 നിന്നു വാരണ്ട് അനിത്രിക്കുടെ വിവ്യാഭവരുണ്ടി ഉടക്ക

Florida Department of State Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Re: D.F. McCarthy Investments XV LLC

Dear Reader:

Enclosed please find the cover letter and articles of dissolution for a limited liability company regarding the above-referenced company for filing. Also, enclosed is a check in the amount of \$25.00 to cover the filing fee.

Should you have any questions or need additional information, please do not hesitate to call.

Very truly yours,

McNAMEE & McNAMEE, PLL

Marion L. Garman Paralegal

/mlg Encl.

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations		
SUBJECT: D.F. McCarthy Investments X'	V, LLC	
(Name of Limited L		
The enclosed Articles of Dissolution and fee(s) are submitted to the Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the	_	
Michael P. McNamee, Esq.		
(Name of	Person)	
McNamee & McNamee, PLI	···	
(Firm/Co	ompany)	
2625 Commons Boulevard		
(Add	ress) DB AISECR AISIGO	:
Beavercreek, Ohio 45431)6 HOFF	ļ.,
(City/State ar	nd Zip Code) 교 경우	`[}C
For further information concerning this matter, please call:	Tesss) Tesss) Tesss) Tesss) Tesss) Tesss) Tesss) Tesss of SIAIL S	7 7 7
Marion L. Garman	$\frac{1}{at}$ $\frac{937}{3}$ $\frac{427-1367}{3}$	7
(Name of Person)	(Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)	
Enclosed is a check for the following amount: \$\sum{30.00 \text{Filing Fee}}\$ Certificate of Status	\$55.00 Filing Fee & \$\ \text{Certified Copy} \text{Certified Copy} \text{Certified Copy} \text{Certified Copy} \text{Certified Copy}	
MAILING ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations	(additional copy is enclosed) STREET/COURIER ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations	

P.O. Box 6327

Tallahassee, FL 32314

Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION FOR A LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

 The name of a limited liability company is F. McCarthy Investments XV, LL 	C
2. The Articles of Organization were filed on June L05000057820	and assigned document number
3. The date the dissolution was approved: August	1, 2006
	nited liability company's dissolution pursuant to section cover letter).
	- 1987 SE
	NG NET
	28 ER
G-OR-	POP STATE ST
_	e debts, obligations and liabilities pursuant to s. 608.4421. buted among its members in accordance with their respective
7. CHECK ONE:	
There are no suits pending against the con-OR-Adequate provision has been made for the entered against it in any pending suit.	npany in any court. e satisfaction of any judgment, order or decree which may be
Signatures of the members having the same percentage of	of membership interests necessary to approve the dissolution:
Sign	Printed Name
(July)	Michael P. McNamee as
	Attorney-in-fact for Devin F.
	McCarthy, Manager of the
	D.F. McCarthy Investments
	XV, LLC

FILING FEE: \$25.00